Net increase in cash held 4,107

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period -

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period 4,107
The Consolidated Historical Statement of Cash Flows has been extracted from the audited financial statements of Harvest Champion for the period 23 March 2012 (since
inception) to 6 February 2015 translated at USD$0.78: AUD$1.

Operating and financing cash flows

Cash flows are attributable to a loan received from a director and proceeds from the issue of shares.

 Historical and pro forma consolidated statement of financial position at 31 7.5
December 2014

The table below sets out the Reviewed Historical Statement of Financial Position of CWG and the Pro Forma

Consolidated Historical Statement of financial position as at 31 December 2014. The Pro Forma Consolidated

Historical Statement of financial position is provided for illustrative purposes only and is not represented as

being necessarily indicative of CWG’s view of its future financial position.

As at 31 December 2014

Section/pro

forma

adjustment

CWG

Reviewed

A$’000

Pro forma
adjustments

A$’000

Pro Forma

A$’000

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 7.5.3 470 3,471 3,941

Trade and other receivables  52 13 65

Other assets  10 - 10

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS  531 3,484 4,015

NON CURRENT ASSETS

Financial assets  58 - 58

  25

Exploration and evaluation assets  - 550 550

Goodwill on consolidation  - 3 3

TOTAL NON CURRENT ASSETS  58 553 611

TOTAL ASSETS  589 4,038 4,626

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

1. Trade and other payables   246 1,124 1,370

2. TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES  246 1,124 1,370

TOTAL LIABILITIES  246 1,124 1,370

NET ASSETS  342 2,914 3,256

SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY

3. Contributed equity 7.5.4 9,029 (3,158) 5,872

4. Accumulated losses 7.5.6 (8,687) 6,072 (2,615)

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY  342 3,213 3,256
The Historical Statement of financial position has been extracted from the reviewed financial statements of CWG as at 31 December 2014.
The Pro forma Statement of financial position as at 31 December 2014 reflects the pro forma transactions, as set out in Section 7.5.2

7.5.1 Pro forma adjustments

The following transactions contemplated in this Prospectus which are to take place, referred to as the

Pro forma Adjustments, and are presented as if they had occurred on or before 31 December 2014.

With the exception of the subsequent event and pro forma transactions noted below no material